CHRISTCHURCH GREYHOUND RACING
CLUB

2021/2022 RACING CALENDAR

Club Office:  Addington Raceway, P O Box 9403, Tower Junction,

Christchurch 8149
Phone: (03) 338-6145
Fax: (03) 338-6148
e-mail: chch.greyhounds@xtra.co.nz
Website: www.christchurchgreyhounds.co.nz

Manager: Tony Music ph. 0274 310-1178

OWNERS/TRAINERS NOTE

This calendar is subject to change. Check New Zealand Greyhound schedules for conditions and nomination details.

If insufficient nominations are received for heats of any event, the final will be held on the date scheduled from the
initial nominations.



CHRISTCHURCH GREYHOUND RACING CLUB INC.
ADDINGTON RACEWAY
DATES 2021-2022 SEASON

AUGUST

2 Mon  3.00pm

3 Tue Noon

5 Thu  4.30pm

6 Fri Noon

9 Mon  3.00pm

10 Tue Noon

12 Thu  4.30pm NZ Nationals 520m & 732m

13 Fri Noon
16 Mon  3.00pm
17 Tue Noon
19 Thu 4.30pm
20 Fri Noon
23 Mon  3.00pm
24 Tue Noon
26 Thu 4.30pm
27 Fri Noon
30 Mon  3.00pm
31 Tue Noon

SEPTEMBER

2 Thu 4.30pm

3 Fri Noon

6 Mon  3.00pm

7 Tue Noon

9 Thu  4.30pm Christchurch Classic Heats

10 Fri Noon
13 Mon  3.00pm
14 Tue Noon
16 Thu  4.30pm Dual Code Christchurch Classic Final
17 Fri Noon
20 Mon  3.00pm
21 Tue Noon
23 Thu 4.30pm
24 Fri Noon
27 Mon  Noon
28 Tue Noon
30 Thu  4.30pm

OCTOBER

1 Fri Noon

4 Mon  Noon

5 Tue Noon

7 Thu  5.00pm Dual Code Waterloo Cup Heat (Final Auckland 17 October)
11 Mon  Noon

12 Tue Noon

14 Thu 5.00pm

15 Fri Noon

18 Mon  Noon

19 Tue Noon

21 Thu  5.00pm Dual Code
22 Fri Noon

25 Mon  Noon

26 Tue Noon

28 Thu  5.00pm NZ Cup Heats
29 Fri Noon Galaxy Sprint Heats (8)



NOVEMBER

1 Mon
3 Wed
11 Thu
15 Mon
16 Tue
18 Thu
19 Fri
22 Mon
23 Tue
25 Thu
26 Fri
29 Mon
30 Tue
DECEMBER
2 Thu
3 Fri
6 Mon
7 Tue
9 Thu
10 Fri
13 Mon
14 Tue
16 Thu
17 Fri
21 Tue
22 Wed
23 Thu
28 Tue
30 Thu
31 Fri
JANUARY
3 Mon
4 Tue
6 Thu
7 Fri
10 Mon
11 Tue
13 Thu
14 Fri
17 Mon
18 Tue
20 Thu
21 Fri
24 Mon
25 Tue
27 Thu
28 Fri
31 Mon

Noon
5.30pm
5.00pm
Noon
3.00pm
5.00pm
Noon
Noon
Noon
5.00pm
Noon
Noon
Noon

5.00pm
Noon
Noon
3.00pm
5.00pm
Noon
Noon
Noon
5.00pm
11.30am
Noon
Noon
Noon
3.00pm
Noon
3.00pm

Noon
Noon
5.00pm
Noon
Noon
Noon
5.00pm
Noon
Noon
Noon
5.00pm
Noon
Noon
Noon
5.00pm
Noon
Noon

N Z Cup Semis (4), N Z Galaxy Sprint Semis (4) Stayers Cup Heats
N Z Cup, N Z Galaxy, NZ Stayers Cup

NZ Breeders Heats, Harding Cup Heats

NZ Breeders Final, Sockburn Cup, Harding Cup Final



FEBRUARY

1 Tue
3 Thu
4 Fri

7 Mon
8 Tue
10 Thu
11 Fri
14 Mon
15 Tue
17 Thu
18 Fri
21 Mon
24 Thu
25 Fri
28 Mon
MARCH

1 Tue
3 Thu
4 Fri

7 Mon
8 Tue
10 Thu
11 Fri
14 Mon
15 Tue
17 Thu
18 Fri
21 Mon
22 Tue
24 Thu
25 Fri
28 Mon
29 Tue
31 Thu
APRIL

1 Fri

5 Tue
7 Thu
8 Fri
11 Mon
12 Tue
14 Thu
18 Mon
19 Tue
21 Thu
22 Fri
25 Mon
26 Tue
28 Thu

Noon
5.00pm
Noon
Noon
Noon
5.00pm
Noon
Noon
3.00pm
5.00pm
Noon
Noon
5.00pm
Noon
Noon

Noon
5.00pm
Noon
Noon
Noon
Noon
Noon
Noon
Noon
5.00pm
Noon
Noon
3.00pm
5.00pm
Noon
Noon
Noon
5.00pm

Noon
Noon
4.30pm
Noon
3.00pm
Noon
Noon
Noon
3.00pm
4.30pm
Noon
1.00pm
3.00pm
4.30pm

Memorial Day (Waitangi Day)

Dual Code Ladies Bracelet

Dual Code

Dual Code Robinson Rosebowl



Mon
Tue
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tue
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tue
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tue
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tue

Thu
Fri
Tue
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tue
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tue
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tue
Thu

Mon
Tue
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tue
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tue
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tue
Thu
Fri

Noon
Noon
4.30pm
Noon
3.00pm
Noon
4.30pm
4.30pm
3.00pm
Noon
4.30pm
Noon
3.00pm
Noon
4.30pm
Noon
3.00pm
Noon

4.30pm
Noon
3.00pm
4.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
Noon
4.30pm
Noon
3.00pm
Noon
4.30pm
Noon
3.00pm
Noon
4.30pm

3.00pm
Noon
4.30pm
Noon
3.00pm
Noon
4.30pm
Noon
3.00pm
Noon
4.30pm
Noon
3.00pm
Noon
4.30pm
Noon

NZ Oaks Heats, Kingston Cup Heats

Dual Code NZ Oaks, NZ St Leger, Kingston Cup

Dual Code

Dual Code

S | Champs Heats, 2021 Canterbury Futurity and Sprint Heats

Dual Code S I Champs, 2021 Canterbury Futurity & Sprint Finals

Canterbury Laurels Heats, Garden City Classic Heats

Dual Code Canterbury Laurels, Garden City Classic Finals, Ashb Cup



