

CHRISTCHURCH GREYHOUND RACING CLUB

2021/2022 RACING CALENDAR



Club Office: Addington Raceway, P O Box 9403, Tower Junction,
Christchurch 8149
Phone: (03) 338-6145
Fax: (03) 338-6148
e-mail: chch.greyhounds@xtra.co.nz
Website: www.christchurchgreyhounds.co.nz
Manager: Tony Music ph. 0274 310-1178

OWNERS/TRAINERS NOTE

This calendar is subject to change. Check New Zealand Greyhound schedules for conditions and nomination details.

If insufficient nominations are received for heats of any event, the final will be held on the date scheduled from the initial nominations.

**CHRISTCHURCH GREYHOUND RACING CLUB INC.
ADDINGTON RACEWAY
DATES 2021-2022 SEASON**

AUGUST

2	Mon	3.00pm	
3	Tue	Noon	
5	Thu	4.30pm	
6	Fri	Noon	
9	Mon	3.00pm	
10	Tue	Noon	
12	Thu	4.30pm	NZ Nationals 520m & 732m
13	Fri	Noon	
16	Mon	3.00pm	
17	Tue	Noon	
19	Thu	4.30pm	
20	Fri	Noon	
23	Mon	3.00pm	
24	Tue	Noon	
26	Thu	4.30pm	
27	Fri	Noon	
30	Mon	3.00pm	
31	Tue	Noon	

SEPTEMBER

2	Thu	4.30pm	
3	Fri	Noon	
6	Mon	3.00pm	
7	Tue	Noon	
9	Thu	4.30pm	Christchurch Classic Heats
10	Fri	Noon	
13	Mon	3.00pm	
14	Tue	Noon	
16	Thu	4.30pm	Dual Code Christchurch Classic Final
17	Fri	Noon	
20	Mon	3.00pm	
21	Tue	Noon	
23	Thu	4.30pm	
24	Fri	Noon	
27	Mon	Noon	
28	Tue	Noon	
30	Thu	4.30pm	

OCTOBER

1	Fri	Noon	
4	Mon	Noon	
5	Tue	Noon	
7	Thu	5.00pm	Dual Code Waterloo Cup Heat (Final Auckland 17 October)
11	Mon	Noon	
12	Tue	Noon	
14	Thu	5.00pm	
15	Fri	Noon	
18	Mon	Noon	
19	Tue	Noon	
21	Thu	5.00pm	Dual Code
22	Fri	Noon	
25	Mon	Noon	
26	Tue	Noon	
28	Thu	5.00pm	NZ Cup Heats
29	Fri	Noon	Galaxy Sprint Heats (8)

NOVEMBER

1	Mon	Noon
3	Wed	5.30pm
11	Thu	5.00pm
15	Mon	Noon
16	Tue	3.00pm
18	Thu	5.00pm
19	Fri	Noon
22	Mon	Noon
23	Tue	Noon
25	Thu	5.00pm
26	Fri	Noon
29	Mon	Noon
30	Tue	Noon

N Z Cup Semis (4), N Z Galaxy Sprint Semis (4) Stayers Cup Heats
N Z Cup, N Z Galaxy, NZ Stayers Cup

DECEMBER

2	Thu	5.00pm
3	Fri	Noon
6	Mon	Noon
7	Tue	3.00pm
9	Thu	5.00pm
10	Fri	Noon
13	Mon	Noon
14	Tue	Noon
16	Thu	5.00pm
17	Fri	11.30am
21	Tue	Noon
22	Wed	Noon
23	Thu	Noon
28	Tue	3.00pm
30	Thu	Noon
31	Fri	3.00pm

JANUARY

3	Mon	Noon
4	Tue	Noon
6	Thu	5.00pm
7	Fri	Noon
10	Mon	Noon
11	Tue	Noon
13	Thu	5.00pm
14	Fri	Noon
17	Mon	Noon
18	Tue	Noon
20	Thu	5.00pm
21	Fri	Noon
24	Mon	Noon
25	Tue	Noon
27	Thu	5.00pm
28	Fri	Noon
31	Mon	Noon

NZ Breeders Heats, Harding Cup Heats

NZ Breeders Final, Sockburn Cup, Harding Cup Final

FEBRUARY

1	Tue	Noon	
3	Thu	5.00pm	
4	Fri	Noon	
7	Mon	Noon	Memorial Day (Waitangi Day)
8	Tue	Noon	
10	Thu	5.00pm	
11	Fri	Noon	
14	Mon	Noon	
15	Tue	3.00pm	
17	Thu	5.00pm	
18	Fri	Noon	
21	Mon	Noon	
24	Thu	5.00pm	Dual Code Ladies Bracelet
25	Fri	Noon	
28	Mon	Noon	

MARCH

1	Tue	Noon	
3	Thu	5.00pm	Dual Code
4	Fri	Noon	
7	Mon	Noon	
8	Tue	Noon	
10	Thu	Noon	
11	Fri	Noon	
14	Mon	Noon	
15	Tue	Noon	
17	Thu	5.00pm	
18	Fri	Noon	
21	Mon	Noon	
22	Tue	3.00pm	
24	Thu	5.00pm	
25	Fri	Noon	
28	Mon	Noon	
29	Tue	Noon	
31	Thu	5.00pm	

APRIL

1	Fri	Noon	
5	Tue	Noon	
7	Thu	4.30pm	
8	Fri	Noon	
11	Mon	3.00pm	
12	Tue	Noon	
14	Thu	Noon	
18	Mon	Noon	
19	Tue	3.00pm	
21	Thu	4.30pm	Dual Code Robinson Rosebowl
22	Fri	Noon	
25	Mon	1.00pm	
26	Tue	3.00pm	
28	Thu	4.30pm	

MAY

2	Mon	Noon	
3	Tue	Noon	
5	Thu	4.30pm	NZ Oaks Heats, Kingston Cup Heats
6	Fri	Noon	
9	Mon	3.00pm	
10	Tue	Noon	
12	Thu	4.30pm	
13	Fri	4.30pm	Dual Code NZ Oaks, NZ St Leger, Kingston Cup
16	Mon	3.00pm	
17	Tue	Noon	
19	Thu	4.30pm	
20	Fri	Noon	
23	Mon	3.00pm	
24	Tue	Noon	
26	Thu	4.30pm	
27	Fri	Noon	
30	Mon	3.00pm	
31	Tue	Noon	

JUNE

2	Thu	4.30pm	Dual Code
3	Fri	Noon	
7	Tue	3.00pm	
9	Thu	4.30pm	Dual Code
10	Fri	2.00pm	
13	Mon	3.00pm	
14	Tue	Noon	
16	Thu	4.30pm	
17	Fri	Noon	
20	Mon	3.00pm	
21	Tue	Noon	
23	Thu	4.30pm	
24	Fri	Noon	
27	Mon	3.00pm	
28	Tue	Noon	
30	Thu	4.30pm	

JULY

4	Mon	3.00pm	
5	Tue	Noon	
7	Thu	4.30pm	S I Champs Heats, 2021 Canterbury Futurity and Sprint Heats
8	Fri	Noon	
11	Mon	3.00pm	
12	Tue	Noon	
14	Thu	4.30pm	Dual Code S I Champs, 2021 Canterbury Futurity & Sprint Finals
15	Fri	Noon	
18	Mon	3.00pm	
19	Tue	Noon	
21	Thu	4.30pm	Canterbury Laurels Heats, Garden City Classic Heats
22	Fri	Noon	
25	Mon	3.00pm	
26	Tue	Noon	
28	Thu	4.30pm	Dual Code Canterbury Laurels, Garden City Classic Finals, Ashb Cup
29	Fri	Noon	